11Soft Starters1.800.972.0436
®FREE Ground Shipping!*
for online orders over $500
Part Number Description Price
Keypads
HMI-LOCAL-SSW07 Optional Digital Keypad (fits option slot on face of housing) $90
HMI-REMOTE-SSW07
Remote Keypad Kit (includes remote mouting keypad and mounting hardware; for
IP-54 or NEMA 12 applications; requires remote keypad cable, listed below) $175
Keypad Cables
CAB-RS-1 Remote Keypad Cable 3.3ft. $7
CAB-RS-2 Remote Keypad Cable 6.6ft. $9
CAB-RS-3 Remote Keypad Cable 10ft. $10
CAB-RS-5 Remote Keypad Cable 16ft. $13
CAB-RS-7.5 Remote Keypad Cable 25ft. $18
CAB-RS-10 Remote Keypad Cable 33ft. $20
Communications
KRS-232-SSW07 RS-232 Modbus Communication Module $62
KRS-485-SSW07 RS-485 Modbus Communication Module $104
CAB-COMM-3 Cable for RS-232 Communication Kit (DB9-DB9) - 3m $39
CAB-COMM-10 Cable for RS-485 Communication Kit (DB9-DB9) - 10m $84
Kits
SSW07-VENT KIT-M2 Ventilation Kit M2 (Frame Size 2; 45 - 85A) $26
SSW07-VENT KIT-M3 Ventilation Kit M3 (Frame Size 3; 130 - 200A) $48
KIT-PTC-SSW07-MOTOR PTC Module for Monitoring Motor Thermistor $63
KIT-IP20-SSW07 IP20 Terminal Covers for M3 (Frame Size 3, 130 - 200A)  $32
KSDG2-SSW07 Superdrive G2 Kit (KRS-232-SSW07+ CAB-COMM-3 + CD-Software) $116
Lug Kit (includes input and output lugs)
SSW07-LK130-200 SSW07- Lug Kit - Size 3 (130 - 200A) $83
Power Source Voltage 220 to 575 VAC
Power Source Frequency 50 / 60 Hz (+/- 10%) or 45 - 66 Hz )
Control Voltage 110 to 240VAC (-15% to +10%), or 94 to 264 VAC
Enclosure

Nominal
Amps
Dimensions (in.)
Price220/230V
3-ph
440/460V
3-ph
575V
3-ph H W D
SSW070017T5SZ 5 12.5 15 17 6.38 3.74 6.18 $596
SSW070024T5SZ 7.5 15 20 24 6.38 3.74 6.18 $639
SSW070030T5SZ 10 20 30 30 6.38 3.74 6.18 $660
SSW070045T5SZ 15 30 40 45 8.2 5.57 7.94 $752
SSW070061T5SZ 20 50 60 61 8.2 5.57 7.94 $848
SSW070085T5SZ 30 60 75 85 8.2 5.57 7.94 $1,026
SSW070130T5SZ 50 100 125 130 10.9 8.6 8.66 $1,288
SSW070171T5SZ 60 125 175 171 10.9 8.6 8.66 $1,636
SSW070200T5SZ 75 150 200 200 10.9 8.6 8.66 $1,939
Accessories
5 - 200 HP
SOFT STARTERS
(Shown with optional keypad)
12 Soft Starters
No Games, No Gimmicks...
...Just Great Products at Great Prices!!!
To order call 1.800.972.0436 or visit factorymation.com
Part Number Description Price
Keypads and Cables
HMI-SSW06-LCD Standard Keypad with LED & LCD $96
KMR-SSW06 Remote Keypad Frame Kit $30
CAB-HMI-SSW06-1 Remote Keypad Cable 3.3ft. $16
CAB-HMI-SSW06-2 Remote Keypad Cable 6.6ft. $19
CAB-HMI-SSW06-3 Remote Keypad Cable 10ft. $21
CAB-HMI-SSW06-5 Remote Keypad Cable 16ft. $26
Communications
KRS-485-SSW06 RS-485 Modbus Communication Module $90
IP20 Kits
KIT IP20 SSW06 M2 SSW06 IP20 Terminal Covers - Size 2 (85 - 130A) $100
KIT IP20 SSW06 M3 SSW06 IP20 Terminal Covers - Size 3 (170 - 205A) $112
KIT IP20 SSW06 M4 SSW06 IP20 Terminal Covers - Size 4 (255 - 365A) $121
Lug Kit
SSW06-LK085-130 SSW06- Lug Kit - Size 2 (85 - 130A) includes input and output lugs $47
SSW06-LK170-205 SSW06- Lug Kit - Size 3 (170 - 205A) includes input and output lugs $77
SSW06-LK255-365 SSW06- Lug Kit - Size 4 (255 - 365A) includes input and output lugs $139
SSW06 Series Soft Starter
Power Source Voltage 220 to 575 VAC (+10%, -15%)
Power Source Frequency 50 / 60 Hz (+/- 10%) or 45 - 66 Hz )
Control Voltage 110 to 230VAC (-15% to +10%), or 94 to 264 VAC

Humidity 0 - 90%, Non Condensing
Altitude 0 - 1000 m (3,300 ft) Standard Operation at Rated Current
Standards UL 508 Standard – Industrial Control Equipment
Model Number
UL HP Rating
Nominal
Amps
Dimensions (in.)
Price230V
3-ph
460V
3-ph
575V
3-ph H W D
SSW060085T2257ESZ 25/30 50/60 75 85 14.6 5.2 9.6 $1,317
SSW060130T2257ESZ 50 75/100 125 130 14.6 5.2 9.6 $1,686
SSW060170T2257ESZ 60 125 150 170 17.3 8.8 11.0 $2,030
SSW060205T2257ESZ 75 150 200 205 17.3 8.8 11.0 $2,545
SSW060255T2257ESZ 100 200 250 255 21.6 14.6 12.3 $3,417
SSW060312T2257ESZ 125 250 300 312 21.6 14.6 12.3 $3,754
SSW060365T2257ESZ 150 300 350 365 21.6 14.6 12.3 $4,146
SSW060412T2257ESZ 150 350 450 412 26 15 14 $4,500
SSW060480T2257ESZ 200 400 500 480 26 15 14 $5,576
SSW060604T2257ESZ 250 500 650 604 32 22 15 $6,219
SSW060670T2257ESZ* 250 550 750 670 32 22 15 $7,073*
SSW060820T2257ESZ* 350 700 850 820 32 22 15 $8,354*
SSW060950T2257ESH1Z* 400 800 1050 950 36 23 14 $12,641*
SSW060950T2257ESH2Z* 400 800 1050 950 36 23 14 $12,641*
SSW061100T2257ESH2Z* 450 900 1200 1100 49 27 18 $15,855*
SSW061400T2257ESH2Z* 550 1200 1500 1400 49 27 18 $20,376*
Accessories
Specifications
NEW!
$1,317

Options
AC3
Bypass
(-AC3)
Door
Mounted
Keypad
(-KPD)
Run/Fault
Pilot
Lights
(-PL2)DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price
SSW07 Soft Start in Wall-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-006HP-230V 6 17 SA $1,404 SA $1,495 SA $1,523 SA $1,597 $129 $255 $98
CSSW-007HP-230V 7.5 24 SA $1,484 SA $1,575 SA $1,603 SA $1,677 $145 $255 $98
CSSW-010HP-230V 10 30 SA $1,532 SA $1,622 SA $1,650 SA $1,725 $177 $255 $98
CSSW-015HP-230V 15 45 SB $1,763 SB $1,881 SB $1,942 SB $2,054 $291 $255 $98
CSSW-020HP-230V 20 61 SB $1,970 SB $2,088 SB $2,149 SB $2,261 $315 $255 $98
CSSW-030HP-230V 30 85 SB $2,491 SB $2,608 SB $2,669 SB $2,781 $404 $255 $98
CSSW-050HP-230V 50 130 SC $3,121 SC $3,306 SD $3,490 SD $3,700 $654 $255 $98
CSSW-060HP-230V 60 171 SC $3,745 SC $3,930 SD $4,114 SD $4,325 $779 $255 $98
CSSW-075HP-230V 75 200 SC $4,157 SC $4,342 SD $4,526 SD $4,736 $979 $255 $98
SSW06 Soft Start in Free Standing Floor-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-100HP-230V 100 255 SE $7,449 SE $7,937 SE $8,149 SE $8,743 $1,166 $155 $98
CSSW-125HP-230V 125 312 SE $7,684 SE $8,173 SE $8,385 SE $8,979 $1,528 $155 $98
CSSW-150HP-230V 150 365 SE $8,734 SE $9,223 SE $9,435 SE $10,029 $1,548 $155 $98
CSSW-150HP-230V 150 412 SE $9,522 SE $10,011 SE $10,223 SE $10,817 $3,386 $155 $98
CSSW-200HP-230V 200 480 SE $11,264 SE $11,752 SE $11,965 SE $12,558 $3,386 $155 $98
CSSW-250HP-230V 250 604 SF $12,511 SF $13,090 - - - - $3,467 $155 $98
CSSW-250HP-230V 250 670 SF $14,570 SF $15,149 - - - - $4,927 $155 $98
CSSW-350HP-230V 350 800 SF $16,860 SF $17,439 - - - - $5,358 $155 $98
CSSW-400HP-230V 400 950 SG $26,074 SG $26,934 - - - - $11,303 $155 $98
CSSW-450HP-230V 450 1100 SG $28,803 SG $29,664 - - - - $11,464 $155 $98
CSSW-550HP-230V 550 1400 SG $34,721 SG $35,582 - - - - $37,435 $155 $98
Part Number Max
HP
FLA
NEMA1/12

(-N4O)
Options
AC3
Bypass
(-AC3)
Door
Mounted
Keypad
(-KPD)
Run/Fault
Pilot
Lights
(-PL2)DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price DIM Price
SSW07 Soft Start in Wall-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-012HP-460V 12.5 17 SA $1,404 SA $1,495 SA $1,523 SA $1,597 $129 $255 $98
CSSW-015HP-460V 15 24 SA $1,484 SA $1,575 SA $1,603 SA $1,677 $145 $255 $98
CSSW-020HP-460V 20 30 SA $1,532 SA $1,622 SA $1,650 SA $1,725 $177 $255 $98
CSSW-030HP-460V 30 45 SB $1,763 SB $1,881 SB $1,942 SB $2,054 $291 $255 $98
CSSW-050HP-460V 50 61 SB $1,970 SB $2,088 SB $2,149 SB $2,261 $315 $255 $98
CSSW-060HP-460V 60 85 SB $2,491 SB $2,608 SB $2,669 SB $2,781 $404 $255 $98
CSSW-100HP-460V 100 130 SC $3,121 SC $3,306 SD $3,490 SD $3,700 $654 $255 $98
CSSW-125HP-460V 125 171 SC $3,745 SC $3,930 SD $4,114 SD $4,325 $779 $255 $98
CSSW-150HP-460V 150 200 SC $4,157 SC $4,342 SD $4,526 SD $4,736 $979 $255 $98
SSW06 Soft Start in Free Standing Floor-mount Enclosure Price Adder
CSSW-200HP-460V 200 255 SE $7,449 SE $7,937 SE $8,149 SE $8,743 $1,166 $155 $98
CSSW-250HP-460V 250 312 SE $7,684 SE $8,173 SE $8,385 SE $8,979 $1,528 $155 $98
CSSW-300HP-460V 300 365 SE $8,734 SE $9,223 SE $9,435 SE $10,029 $1,548 $155 $98
CSSW-350HP-460V 350 412 SE $9,522 SE $10,011 SE $10,223 SE $10,817 $3,386 $155 $98
CSSW-400HP-460V 400 480 SE $11,264 SE $11,752 SE $11,965 SE $12,558 $3,386 $155 $98
CSSW-500HP-460V 500 604 SF $12,511 SF $13,090 - - - - $3,467 $155 $98
CSSW-550HP-460V 550 670 SF $14,570 SF $15,149 - - - - $4,927 $155 $98
CSSW-700HP-460V 700 800 SF $16,860 SF $17,439 - - - - $5,358 $155 $98
CSSW-800HP-460V 800 950 SG $26,074 SG $26,934 - - - - $11,303 $155 $98
CSSW-900HP-460V 900 1100 SG $28,803 SG $29,664 - - - - $11,464 $155 $98
CSSW-1200HP-460V 1200 1400 SG $34,721 SG $35,582 - - - - $37,435 $155 $98
NEW!
Features
• 6 to 1200 HP
• 230 or 460VAC